
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.92 403 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

30.35 386 H 22/09/18 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2018 – 4 Worksop Worksop 4

30.61 376 F 24/06/18 Northern Junior Open 2018 Harvey Hadden Worksop 3

30.66 375 H 24/06/18 Northern Junior Open 2018 Harvey Hadden Worksop 3

30.87 367 H 26/11/17 Worksop Dolphins Club Championships Worksop Worksop 4

30.97 363 H 14/11/18 Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Worksop LC Worksop 4

31.08 360 F 25/06/17 Northern Junior Open 2017 Nottingham Worksop 3

31.11 358 H 30/09/17 5th MAD Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

31.14 357 H 02/07/17 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series Worksop Worksop 4

31.14 357 F 29/09/18 Notts ASA Stage 2 2018 Sutton Worksop 4

31.21 355 H 03/06/18 Worksop Dolphins Time Trials Series - Gala 2 & 3 Worksop Worksop 4

31.24 354 H 20/09/17 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017 Worksop Worksop 4

31.26 353 H 25/06/17 Northern Junior Open 2017 Nottingham Worksop 3

32.20 323 F 24/11/18 Notts ASA Stage 2 2018 Bramcote Worksop 4

33.07 298 H 10/02/18 Worksop Time Trials 2018 - Gala 1 Worksop Worksop 4

33.34 291 H 12/02/17 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017 Worksop Worksop 4

33.40 290 H 20/11/16 Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Worksop Worksop 4

33.51 287 H 08/01/17 Rascals January Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

33.65 283 F 17/12/16 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Worksop 3

33.83 279 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Worksop 3

33.85 278 H 24/09/16 4th MAD Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

34.03 274 H 17/12/16 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Worksop 3

34.04 274 H 01/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Worksop 2

34.27 268 H 26/06/16 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series Worksop Worksop 4

34.28 268 F 06/02/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Mansfield Worksop 2

34.83 255 H 24/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

34.89 254 H 06/02/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Mansfield Worksop 2
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34.89 254 H 06/02/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Mansfield Worksop 2

35.42 243 H 13/04/16 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series Worksop Worksop 4

35.73 236 H 26/09/15 Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet Matlock Retford 3

35.95 232 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

35.99 231 F 25/10/15 Retford Early Bird Retford  3

36.43 223 F 12/07/15 Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet Nottingham  3

36.91 214 H 12/07/15 Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet Nottingham  3

36.93 214 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

37.04 212 H 19/07/15 Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet Chesterfield  3

38.53 188 H 17/01/15 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015 Nottingham  3

38.96 182 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

39.24 178 F 23/11/14 Bramcote Open meet Bramcote Retford 3

39.67 173 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

40.00 168 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

41.69 149 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Retford 3

42.28 143 H 19/01/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet Nottingham Retford 3

43.10 135 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Retford 4

43.17 134 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Retford 3

43.57 130 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Retford 3

43.79 128 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3
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32.20 323 F 24/11/18 Notts ASA Stage 2 2018 Bramcote Worksop 4

30.97 363 H 14/11/18 Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Worksop LC Worksop 4

31.14 357 F 29/09/18 Notts ASA Stage 2 2018 Sutton Worksop 4

30.35 386 H 22/09/18 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2018 – 4 Worksop Worksop 4

30.61 376 F 24/06/18 Northern Junior Open 2018 Harvey Hadden Worksop 3

30.66 375 H 24/06/18 Northern Junior Open 2018 Harvey Hadden Worksop 3

31.21 355 H 03/06/18 Worksop Dolphins Time Trials Series - Gala 2 & 3 Worksop Worksop 4

33.07 298 H 10/02/18 Worksop Time Trials 2018 - Gala 1 Worksop Worksop 4

29.92 403 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

30.87 367 H 26/11/17 Worksop Dolphins Club Championships Worksop Worksop 4

31.11 358 H 30/09/17 5th MAD Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

31.24 354 H 20/09/17 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017 Worksop Worksop 4

31.14 357 H 02/07/17 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series Worksop Worksop 4

31.08 360 F 25/06/17 Northern Junior Open 2017 Nottingham Worksop 3

31.26 353 H 25/06/17 Northern Junior Open 2017 Nottingham Worksop 3

33.34 291 H 12/02/17 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series 2017 Worksop Worksop 4

33.51 287 H 08/01/17 Rascals January Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

33.65 283 F 17/12/16 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Worksop 3

34.03 274 H 17/12/16 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Worksop 3

33.40 290 H 20/11/16 Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Worksop Worksop 4

33.83 279 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Worksop 3

34.04 274 H 01/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Worksop 2

33.85 278 H 24/09/16 4th MAD Open Meet Matlock Worksop 3

34.27 268 H 26/06/16 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series Worksop Worksop 4

35.42 243 H 13/04/16 Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series Worksop Worksop 4

34.28 268 F 06/02/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Mansfield Worksop 2

34.89 254 H 06/02/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Mansfield Worksop 2

35.99 231 F 25/10/15 Retford Early Bird Retford  3

34.83 255 H 24/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

35.73 236 H 26/09/15 Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet Matlock Retford 3

37.04 212 H 19/07/15 Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet Chesterfield  3
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37.04 212 H 19/07/15 Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet Chesterfield  3

36.43 223 F 12/07/15 Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet Nottingham  3

36.91 214 H 12/07/15 Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet Nottingham  3

35.95 232 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

36.93 214 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

38.53 188 H 17/01/15 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015 Nottingham  3

39.67 173 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

39.24 178 F 23/11/14 Bramcote Open meet Bramcote Retford 3

38.96 182 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

40.00 168 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

43.79 128 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

42.28 143 H 19/01/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet Nottingham Retford 3

41.69 149 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Retford 3

43.10 135 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Retford 4

43.17 134 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Retford 3

43.57 130 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Retford 3
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